
Ruby Tladers & ExPorters Limited
CIN: L51 9O9WB1 981 PLCO33779

1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Martin Burn House,
4th Floor, Room No. 52, Kolkata - 70O OO'1

Dared: 16d April, 2015

Yours'FaithfullY,
For Ruby Traders &

Phone : +91 '33-40075364 rr Fax : +9'l -33-40075364
Emai I : rubytradersl 981 @gmail.com + Website : www' rubytraders'co'in

To,

The U.P. Stock Exchange Ltd.

Padam Towers,
14/113, Civil Lines
Kanpur - 208001

To,

The BSE Limited
Phiroze JeejeebhoY Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

To,

The Calcuna Stock Exchange Ltd.

7, Lyons Range
Kolkata - 700001

Sub: Submission of Shareholdins pattern under clause 35 for the quarter ended on

31" March. 2015

Dear Sir,

Dear Sir/ Madam,

P|easefindencloseherewlthShareholdingPatternunderc|ause35fortheQuarter
ended on 31't March,2015.

You are requested to take on record ihe above information and oblige'

Thanking You.

ers Limited

P,'**A
Ramrati ChoudurY
Managing Di
Dini 05178090



(I)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 

Name of the Company: RUBY TRADERS & EXPORTERS LTD.   
Scrip Code:             Name of the Scrip:                                      Class of security: 
Quarter Ended: 31/03/2015  Page: 1 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Partly paid-up shares:-  No.of partly  As a % of total no.  As a % of total no. 

 paid-up shares  of partly paid-up  of shares of the 
 shares  company 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Held by   
promoter/promoter   
group   

Held by public   
Total - D   
================================================================================================================= 
Outstanding    No. of  As a % of total no.  As a % of total no. 
convertible securities:-  outstanding  of outstanding    of shares of the 

 securities  convertible  company, assuming 
 securities  full conversion of 

 the convertible 
   securities   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Held by   
promoter/promoter   
group   

Held by public   
Total - E   
================================================================================================================= 
Warrants:-  No. of  As a % of total no.  As a % of total no. 

 warrants  of warrants  of shares of the 
 company, assuming  
 full conversion of 
 warrants   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Held by   
promoter/promoter   
group   

Held by public   
Total - F   
================================================================================================================= 
Total paid-up capital   
of the company,   
assuming full  4390000 
conversion of   
warrants and   
convertible securities   
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Category Category of Shareholders  Number  Total  Number of  As a  As a  Number of   As a 
Code    of  number  shares  % of  % of  Pledged  percentage 

 shareholders  of  held in  (A+B)  (A+B+c)  shares 
 shares Demat Form 

 (i)            (ii)                 (iii)       (iv)     (v)       (vi)   (vii)    (viii)   (ix)=(viii/iv*100) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
(A)  Total Shareholding of 

 Promoter & Promoter Group 
(1)  Indian 
(a)  Individual/HUF    1  100  100  0.002  0.002  Nil  Nil 
(b)  Central Govt./ State Govt.  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 
(c)  Bodies Corporate    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 
(d)  Fin.Institutions / Bank    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 
(e)  Any Other    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 

 Sub-Total of (A)(1)    1  100  100  0.002  0.002  Nil  Nil 

(2)  Foreign 
(a)  Individuals (NRIs/Foreign)   Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 
(b)  Bodies Corporate    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 
(c)  Institutions    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 
(d)  Qualified Foreign Investors  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 
(e)  Any Other    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 

 Sub-Total of (A)(2)    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil 

 Shareholding of Promoter &  1  100  100  0.002  0.002  Nil  Nil 
 Promoter Group (A) = A1+A2 

(B)  Public Shareholding 
(1)  Institutions 
(a)  Mutual Funds / UTI    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(b)  Fin.Institutions / Banks    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(c)  Central Govt./ State Govt.  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(d)  Venture Capital    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(e)  Insurance Company    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(f)  Foreign Inst.Investors    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(g)  Foreign VC Investors    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(h)  QFI - Corporate    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(l)  Any Other    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 

 Sub-Total (B)(1)    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 

(2)  Non-Institutions 
(a)  Bodies Corporate  11  1100  1100  0.025  0.025  NA  NA 
(b)  Individuals 

i.Individual Shareholders  461  238800  152700  5.440  5.440  NA  NA 
 Holding Nominal Share 
 Upto Rs.1 Lakh   

ii.Individual Shareholders  49  4150000  4150000  94.533  94.533  NA  NA 
 Holding Nominal Share 

   greater than Rs.1 Lakh 
(c)  QFI - Individual    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(d)  Any Other 

 Sub-Total (B)(2)    521  4389900  4303800  99.998  99.998  NA  NA 

 Total Public Shareholding  521  4389900  4303800  99.998  99.998  NA  NA 
 (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) 

 TOTAL (A)+(B)  522  4390000  4303900 100.000 100.000  Nil  Nil 

(C)  Shares held by Custodians    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
 And against which DRs have 
 been issued 

(1)  Promoter and Promoter group  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 
(2)  Public    Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  NA  NA 

 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)  522  4390000  4303900 100.000 100.000  Nil  Nil 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



RUBY TRADERS & EXPORTERS LTD.            
(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants, convertible securities) of persons 
       belonging to the category [Promoter & Promoter Group]   As on 31/03/2015 
                                                                                                                                                                   Page:    1 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Srl. Name of the shareholder                     Details of Shares Held        Encumbered shares(*)             Details of warrants  Details of Convertible    Total shares 
                                                                                                                                          Securities            (including 
                                                 Number of   As a % of  Number of  As a percentage  As a % of      Number  As a %    Number of    %w.r.t.       underlying 
                                                  Shares    grand total  Pledged                   grand total      of    total    convertible     total      shares assuming 
                                                   held     (A)+(B)+(C)  Shares                    (A)+(B)+(C)   Warrants number    securities    number      full conversion 
                                                                          held                         of          held     of        held          of        of warrants and 
                                                                                                   sub-clause            warrants               convertible     convertible 
                                                                                                     (I)(a)                 of                   securities   securities) as 
                                                                                                                           the                     of the     a % of diluted 
                                                                                                                           same                  same class    share capital 
                                                                                                                          Class                                          
                                                                                                                                                                             
(i)          (ii)                                   (iii)        (iv)       (v)   (vi)=(v)/(iii)*100   (vii)       (viii)  (ix)         (x)         (xi)           (xii) 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1. SONAL GUPTA                                      100       0.002         0       0.000             0.000          0    0.000         0        0.000              0.002 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     TOTAL                                            100       0.002         0       0.000             0.000        Nil      Nil       Nil          Nil              0.002 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



RUBY TRADERS & EXPORTERS LTD.   
(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons 

 belonging to the category [PUBLIC] and holding more than 1.000(%) of the total number of shares as on 31/03/2015 
 Page:  1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Srl. Name(s) of the shareholder  Number of  Shares as a  Details of  Details of convertible  Total shares 

 Shares  percentage of  Warrants  Securities   (including 
 held  total number  Number  As a %  Number of    %w.r.t.    underlying 

 of shares  of  total  convertible    total    shares assuming 
 {i.e.,  Warrants number  securities    number    full conversion 

 Grand Total  held  of  held    of    of warrants and 
 (A)+(B)+(C)  warrants  convertible  convertible 
 indicated in  of   securities  securities) as 
 Statement at  the    of the    a % of diluted 

 para (I)(a)  same   same class  share capital 
 above}  Class 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1. ABDEALI ABDULLA MOTIWALA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
2. ABDULHUSSEIN ABDULLA MOTIWALA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
3. ARJUN BULCHANDANI  150000  3.417  0  0.000  0  0.000  3.417 
4. AVNASH ANUMOLU  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
5. BEENA MITESH MEHTA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
6. FRENI SANJAY GALA  125000  2.847  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.847 
7. GAURAV HASMUKH GOGRI  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
8. GEETHA JAIN  150000  3.417  0  0.000  0  0.000  3.417 
9. JAYSHRI DINESH DODIA  60000  1.367  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.367 

10. JIGNA KIRTIKUMAR GALA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
11. JOHAR H ZOJWALLA  150000  3.417  0  0.000  0  0.000  3.417 
12. JYOTI KANTI GALA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
13. KAMALESH SHANTILALJI JAIN  150000  3.417  0  0.000  0  0.000  3.417 
14. KANTI PALAN GALA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
15. KAVITA JAYESH GALA  50000  1.139  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.139 
16. KRISHNA L CHITALIA  75000  1.708  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.708 
17. LALLUBHAI H CHITALIA  75000  1.708  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.708 
18. MAHENDRA V VICHARE  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
19. MANJULA DHIRAJ MEHTA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
20. MINAL MOHAN DAMA  75000  1.708  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.708 
21. MOHAN SUNDERJI DAMA  75000  1.708  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.708 
22. MUKTA HASMUKH SHAH  150000  3.417  0  0.000  0  0.000  3.417 
23. MURTAZA ASGAR MOTIWALA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
24. MUSTAFA ASGAR MOTIWALA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
25. NEETA JAWAHAR GOGRI  50000  1.139  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.139 
26. PANKAJ BAVCHAND PAREKH  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
27. PRADEEP NARAYANBHAI PANCHOLI  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
28. PRAFUL NANJI GALA  50000  1.139  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.139 
29. PRAFUL VELJI FARIA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
30. PRATYUSH BHARTIYA  150000  3.417  0  0.000  0  0.000  3.417 
31. RAJESH L CHITALIA  75000  1.708  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.708 
32. RAYUDU TIRUPATHI ANUMOLU  80000  1.822  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.822 
33. SANJAY SHAMJI GALA  125000  2.847  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.847 
34. SHANTARAM GOVIND POKALE  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
35. SONAL RAJESH CHITALIA  75000  1.708  0  0.000  0  0.000  1.708 
36. SUBHASH BHARARIA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 
37. VISHAL DHIRAJ MEHTA  100000  2.278  0  0.000  0  0.000  2.278 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 TOTAL  3690000  84.055  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  84.055 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



RUBY TRADERS & EXPORTERS LTD.            
(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) 
           belonging to the category [PUBLIC] and holding more than 5.000(%) of the total number of shares of the company as on 31/03/2015 
                                                                                                                                Page:    1 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Srl. Name(s) of the shareholder and              Number of   Shares as a      Details of      Details of convertible     Total shares 
     the Persons Acting in Concert                Shares    percentage of      Warrants                   Securities      (including 
     (PAC) with them                               held     total number    Number  As a %    Number of     %w.r.t.       underlying 
                                                              of shares       of    total    convertible     total      shares assuming 
                                                               {i.e.,      Warrants number    securities    number      full conversion 
                                                             Grand Total     held     of        held          of        of warrants and 
                                                             (A)+(B)+(C)           warrants               convertible     convertible 
                                                             indicated in             of                   securities   securities) as 
                                                            Statement at             the                     of the     a % of diluted 
                                                              para (I)(a)            same                  same class   share capital 
                                                               above}               Class                                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.                                                  Nil          NiL         Nil     Nil        Nil           Nil                 Nil 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



RUBY TRADERS & EXPORTERS LTD.            
(I)(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES AS ON 31/03/2015 
                                                                      Page:    1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Srl. Name(s) of the Shareholder         Category of         Number of    % to 
                                        Shareholders Locked-in Shares   Total 
                                        (Promoter/ 
                                         Public) 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1. ABDEALI ABDULLA MOTIWALA                  Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
  2. ABDULHUSSEIN ABDULLA MOTIWALA             Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
  3. ANKIT AVNISH GUDHKA                       Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
  4. ARJUN BULCHANDANI                         Non-Prom.      150000    3.417 
  5. AVNASH ANUMOLU                            Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
  6. AVNISH H GUDHKA                           Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
  7. BEENA MITESH MEHTA                        Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
  8. FRENI SANJAY GALA                         Non-Prom.      125000    2.847 
  9. GAURAV HASMUKH GOGRI                      Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 10. GEETHA JAIN                               Non-Prom.      150000    3.417 
 11. HARDIK HARISH GUDHKA                      Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 12. HARISH H GUDHKA                           Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 13. JAYSHRI DINESH DODIA                      Non-Prom.       60000    1.367 
 14. JIGNA KIRTIKUMAR GALA                     Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 15. JOHAR H ZOJWALLA                          Non-Prom.      150000    3.417 
 16. JYOTI KANTI GALA                          Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 17. KAMALESH SHANTILALJI JAIN                 Non-Prom.      150000    3.417 
 18. KANTI PALAN GALA                          Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 19. KAVITA JAYESH GALA                        Non-Prom.       50000    1.139 
 20. KHYATI HARDIK GUDHKA                      Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 21. KRISHNA L CHITALIA                        Non-Prom.       75000    1.708 
 22. KUNAL HARISH GUDHKA                       Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 23. LALLUBHAI H CHITALIA                      Non-Prom.       75000    1.708 
 24. MAHENDRA V VICHARE                        Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 25. MANJULA DHIRAJ MEHTA                      Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 26. MEETA A GUDHKA                            Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 27. MINAL MOHAN DAMA                          Non-Prom.       75000    1.708 
 28. MOHAN SUNDERJI DAMA                       Non-Prom.       75000    1.708 
 29. MUKTA HASMUKH SHAH                        Non-Prom.      150000    3.417 
 30. MURTAZA ASGAR MOTIWALA                    Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 31. MUSTAFA ASGAR MOTIWALA                    Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 32. NEELA H GUDHKA                            Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 33. NEETA JAWAHAR GOGRI                       Non-Prom.       50000    1.139 
 34. NISHANT AGARWAL                           Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 35. NISHMA TEJAS MARU                         Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 36. PANKAJ BAVCHAND PAREKH                    Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 37. PRADEEP NARAYANBHAI PANCHOLI              Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 38. PRAFUL NANJI GALA                         Non-Prom.       50000    1.139 
 39. PRAFUL VELJI FARIA                        Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 40. PRATYUSH BHARTIYA                         Non-Prom.      150000    3.417 
 41. RAJESH L CHITALIA                         Non-Prom.       75000    1.708 
 42. RAJESH NEMCHAND SHAH                      Non-Prom.       20000    0.456 
 43. RAYUDU TIRUPATHI ANUMOLU                  Non-Prom.       80000    1.822 
 44. SANJAY SHAMJI GALA                        Non-Prom.      125000    2.847 
 45. SHANTARAM GOVIND POKALE                   Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 46. SONAL RAJESH CHITALIA                     Non-Prom.       75000    1.708 
 47. SUBHASH BHARARIA                          Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 48. TEJAS GULABCHAND MARU                     Non-Prom.       40000    0.911 
 49. VISHAL DHIRAJ MEHTA                       Non-Prom.      100000    2.278 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     TOTAL                                                   4150000   94.533 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



RUBY TRADERS & EXPORTERS LTD.            
(II)(a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs) 
                                                                      Page:    1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Srl. Type of Outstanding DR    Number of    Number of   Shares underlying    
     (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)   Outstanding  Shares      Outstanding DRs as a 
                                    DRs     underlying  Percentage of total  
                                            outstanding number of shares(ie. 
                                                DRs     Grand total(A)+(B)+  
                                                        (C) indicated in     
                                                        Statement at para    
                                                        (I)(a) above)        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1. Nil                                Nil      Nil             NiL 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



RUBY TRADERS & EXPORTERS LTD.            
(II)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES 
        HELD BY 'PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP' ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NO.OF SHARES 
                                                                                Page:    1 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Srl. Name of the DR Holder            Type of         Number of   Shares underlying    
                                      outstanding DR  Shares      Outstanding DRs as   
                                      (ADRs,GDRs      Underlying  Percentage of total  
                                      SDRs,etc.)      outstanding number of shares(ie. 
                                          DRs            DRs      Grand total(A)+(B)+(C) 
                                                                  indicated in statement 
                                                                  at para (I)(a) above   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
    1.  Nil                                  Nil            Nil     NiL 
    2.  Nil                                  Nil            Nil     NiL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
TOTAL   Nil                                  Nil            Nil     NiL 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------========================================================================================== 



 
 


